
First Name Last Name Department Ext Email

Joyce Blackburn ASAS 1080 Joyce.Blackburn@yrdsb.ca

Pina Calderao RECEPTION/ATTENDANCE 1002 Pina.Calderao@yrdsb.ca

Clara Cheung BUDGET 1081 Clara.Cheung@yrdsb.ca

Rocco Colangelo IT 2501 Rocco.Colangelo@yrdsb.ca

Amanda Diamond STAR / Attendance 1093 amanda.diamond@yrdsb.ca

Martin Gao LIBRARY 2101 Martin.Gao@yrdsb.ca

Zoey Greenspoon GENERAL 1000 zoey.greenspoon@yrdsb.ca

Mayumi Yamazaki GUIDANCE 1004 mayumi.yamazaki@yrdsb.ca

Carmela Zollo SOAA 1001 Carmela.Zollo@yrdsb.ca


